Task Name.

Duratiori

Start

Finish

iPredecessors | Resource Names

I {Mar 28, 05
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Apr11 05 ;Apr 18, '05 (Apr25 05, 1May9 05 iMal 16,05 ’May23 05 Mav3D ‘05 Jun6 05 1dun 13,05 iJun 20, '05 iJun 27, '05
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| ZdayS’

1day,

"PROJECT DURATIONBAR

___ SitePreparation
4 PROJECTSIGN - - 6days "

N e 1day
_Fab&DeliverSign 4 days|

Locate Buried Utilities R

| "f'f'nstall Temp.Fence 0

Order Srgn

Install Slgn

~Install Silt Fence

. Relocate Survey Monument 1

Remove Concrete Wall

'Remove Bushes & Fence

ST, PERM. CHAIN LINK FENCE

Rough Grade Landscape Area
|nstal| 6' Cham Lmk

Temporary Power

. set-up Traffic Control .f'jf; S
' ],_ _ Rework George Haddaway 'b‘ri\'réuéyffjf'_'.jij.'jff_f,jff,ﬁf.ﬁ]',ﬁ
 UNDERGROUND ACTIVITIES

. EXCAVATE TO SUB-GRADE

~ Saw Cut Asphalt

_Excav. Cont. Areato-3-0" 'f.
_Excav. Driveway Areas to -1-7" ,
BURIED ELEC DUCT BANK i
Excav for Cond frm XFMR to Cont Slabw
_Install Cond. For XFMR & MCC Pads
Encase condurt m concrete T

_ Backfill Encased Conduit

" " XFMR & MCC PADS o
Forms, Rebar for XFMR & MCC Pads

~ Pour XFMR & MCC Pads

| INST. ELEC. DUCT BANK _

~ Excav. Elec. Duct Bank

Install Mercury Duct Cond

.. 1265 days;
__38days ;
Mon 4/4/05:
_Mon 4/4/05.
Tue 4/5/055
Mon 4/11/05;
Mon 4/4/05.
Mon 4/4/05'
Tue 4/5/05;
 Wed 4/8/05'
Mon 4/18/05
Wed 4/6/05.
Thu 5/12/05
Mon 5/16/05.

1 day:
31 days

1 day

2 days

1 day

1day;

2 days
1 dayi

3 days

5 days-

45 days :

1 day

. 5daysl
. 3days

7 days
 1day.
4 dayss

1day;

1 day

2 days
10 days

. 6days;
3 days

1day,

28 days ,

_4days|
2days!

Mon 4/4/05.
Mon 4/4/05'

Mon 4I1 8/05

Mon 4/1 8/055
Mon 5/1 6/05§
Tue 4/19/05:
Tue 4/19/05:

‘Wed 4/20/05, T

Mon 4/11/05.
Mon 411 1/05:
Mon 4/1 1/05;
Tue 4/1 2/05;
Thu 4/14/05;____
Mon 4/25/05:
Mon 4/25/05;{
Tue 4/26/05}___.,
Mon 5/2/05;.
Tue 5/3/05°
Mon 5/2/05.
Mon 5/2/05.
Wed 5/4/05:
Tue 4/19/05
Tue 4/1 9/052_%
Fri 4/22/05:

Wed 9/28/05

Wedsi28/05

Mon 4/1 1/06'
Mon 4/4/05
Frl 4/8/05 4

Mon 4/11/05'5

Mon 5I1 6/05

Mon 4/d/05°

Tue 4/5/058 ~

Thu 4/7/05 8” o
Mon 4/1 8/05 8

Wed 4/6/05

‘Mon 5/16/0513
‘Wed 6/25/05°
Wed 4/20/05'9

‘Wed 5/28/05:13,55

‘Wed 4/20/05
Tue 4/19/05! 1zss_n

Mon 6/1 3105
Tue 4I1 9/05
Mon 4/1 1/05

Mon 4/18/0525
Tue 4/1 9/05 26.__

Tue 5/3/05
Mon 4/25/05

Thu | 5/5105

‘Mon 5/2/05

Tue 4/26/0526

Tue 4/26/05 37FS—

" Thielsch
Fit to Print
.gFrt to Prin

Able Conc
:Able Conc
iAble Conc
~‘Able Conc

‘Able Conc
Fri 5/13/05 12 16 5‘

?Able Conc

Rabalals :

éAbIe Conc
:Able Conc

_Rebalais
Fri 4/29/05 29 ~_‘Rabalais
Mon 5/2/05 30 __}_Rabalars E
Tue 5/3/05 31 N Rabalals E

Thu 5/5/05 34,ff . Able

Rabalars E
-Rabalais E

Able Conc

Able Conc
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"Mon 4/25/05.
Tue 4/26/05
‘Wed 4/27/05
"Thu 4/28/05'

Wed 4/27/05 38FS- 2
Thu 4/28/05 '39FS-2.
Fri 4/29/05 40FS 2
Mon 5/2/05: 41 FS—2

;Rabatais_E
Rabalais E
-Rabalais E
‘Rabalais E

- 3 days
. _3days,
~ 3days:
3 days.:

o mInstaII Cherry Duct Cond.
7 Install Addison Duct Cond.
“#1 Install Millionaire Duct Cond.

| #° . Install Stern Duct Conduit

. Backfill Elec. Duct Bank _
~ INST. CURB DRAINAGE -
Excav. for Curb Inlets and Drain Pipe =

~ Set Curb Inlets

~ Connect Curb Inlet Drain Piping _
2 days:
_ CONCRETEDRIVEWAYS

Backfrll Curb Dram Plpmg

Prep West Drlveway

.. West Driveway Forms &Rebar
Pour West Driveway

N East Driveway Forms & Rebar |

Prep East Driveway

Pour East Dnveway

ONV Sep. Tank Drawmg Submittal

~ Fab O/W Separator

_ Order O/W Hold-down Hardware

~ Excav. For O/W Separator

Forms, Rebar for O/W Deadman

" Pour O/W Deadman

.'Del ONV Separator ‘_

~ Set O/W Separator

 Backfill ( ONV Separator 7
" Excavate for Catch Basin

- _Backfili Catch Basin

~Backfill Hydrants & Dom. Water Lrne o

INST FUEL STOR. TANKS
“FAB. MOGAS TANK

...........

102

e e

E e RS

e o

~ Move and Relocate Fire Hydrants
) ,_Excavate for Dom Water Pipe
1 r.s'_ay% .

install Catch Basm

~ Pave Asphalt Drivewa_y. .

- FIRE HYDRANTS 10 days

Excavate for Fire Hydrants

Install Dom Water Lme to Slab

CONTAINMENT CONCRETE e

~ _INST.CONT.FLOORDRAINS

" Excav. Floor Drains
lnstall Floor Drarns

) Backfll to Bottom Of Slab -

~ Order Anchor Bolts

~ Wall Forms, Rebar, & Anchor Bolts
Pour Wall Concrete

~ e0days!
50 days:

_ Dellver MoGas Tank

. ___'Delrver Anchor Bolts R
~ Slab Forms Rebar &Anchor Bolts

Pour Slab concrete

"Fuel Tank Drawing Submittals =~ =
_ 45days;

Fabrrcate MoGas Tank

_FAB. FUEL TANKS

FabMercuryTanks

Fab Cherry Tanks

 Fab Addison Tanks

[T
4...,.i.d~8-~ ORI P T A

Fab Stern Tanks

Set Cherry Tanks

| SetAddisonTanks <
SetMilionaire Tanks

~ Set Stern Tanks

70 days

- CANOPY R
_ Submit Canopy Drawings

~ Order Steel & Fabric
Fab Steel & Fabnc

~ Fireproof Columns

Fab Millionaire Tanks
... . 45days
Dellver Fuel Sto Tanks o
SETFUELTANKS
SetMoGasTank
Set Mercury Tanks o
2days’
2 days!
2days.

10 days
3 days!

_ 2days_

Adays

8 days

~2days|
1day
_1day,

_ 2days,

4 days:

2 days|
2 days
1 day'
1 day

1day
2days

5 days,

1 day

2 days,

" '5days’

1._r_d5!¥,g

39 ’days |

... 5days’
. 3days|
.. ... . 2days
Backfrll Floor Drains. __
| e en ... .33days

INST.CONT.CONCRETE .

2 days
33 days!
~ 1day
4 days

3days:

_4days,
,2 days

7 days

~ 2days’

. 54days

45 days
_45 days

" 45 days:

45 days'

6 days

- 10days

2days
2 days:

2 days!

 7days!
2days

28days

8 days.

14 days

3days’

1day
Aday:
39days

30days

1dayl
'3 days :

3 days[

1day

7 .Qays.;

Thu 4/28/05°
Mon 4/18/05.

‘Mon 4/18/05
Thu 4/21/055

‘Mon 4/25/05.
Thu 4/28/05;

Mon 5/2/05-
Mon 5/2/05§

Wed 5/4/05:

Thu5/5/05
Fri 5/6/05
Tue 5/10/05

Wed 5/11/05
Thu 4/14/05°

Thu 4/14/05.
Wed 4/20/05°

Sat 4/16/05
‘Mon 5/23/05;

Wed 5/25/05
Thu 5/26/05:
“Mon 6/6/05:

_Mon 6/6/05:
Tue 6/7/05

Tue 6/7/05

Mon 4/25/05:
Mon 4/25/05°
'Wed 4/27/05'
Wed 5/4/05.
Thu5/5/05
Fris5mei05

Mon 4/18/05.

“Tue 4/19/05

Tue 4/19/05:
Thu 4/21/05.
Fri 4/22/05;

Tue 4/26/05

‘Mon 4/18/05.
Mon 4/18/05:

‘Wed 5/18/05:

" Thu 5/19/05
Tue 5/24i05
‘Wed 5/25/05
“Wed 6/1/05

~ Thu 4/14/05:
Thu 4/14/05.
~ Thu 4/14/05
‘Tue 4/19/05.

Wed 6/22/05.

‘Wed 4/20/05

‘Wed 4/20/05,
‘Thu 4/21/05:
~ Fri 4/22/05:
~ Mon 4/25/05:
Mon 4/25/05:
Tue 6/28/05:
Fri 6/24/05.
- Fri6/24/05
- Thu 6/30/05.
Fri7/1/05

~ Wed 7/6/05.
Wed 7/8/05.
Thu 7/7/05:
Mon 7/1 11/05;

“Mon 4/18/05.

Mon 4/18/05:

Wed 4/27/05:
Fri 4/29/05.
Wed 6/1/05:

Tue 7/5/05

Tue 6/7/05
Wed 6/8/05
Mon 6/13/05

Thu 5/26/05

‘Mon 6/27/05°96
Wed 7/6/05 100 101 Hrghland

Mon 5/2/05.39

Fri 4/29/05
‘Wed 4/20/05:

Fri 4/22/05145 '.'.f','."'.,:f."f..'"f[f[ff'f',,"f..'_ff
_Thu 4/28/05:46  Able Conc
Fri 4/29/05 47FS-1 -

‘Wed 5111057
Tue 5/3/05 48w o
Wed 5/4/05 50
Thu 5/5/05 51
Mon 5/0/05 52

Tue 5/10/0553 " Able Conc
Wed 5/11/0554 Able Conc

Wed 6/8/05
Tue 4/19/05

Wed 6/1/05. 57'},’,‘, __Highland_

Tue 4/19/05

Tue 5124105 5977 | Able Gonc

Wed 5/25/0560

Thu'5/26/0561 Able

Mon 6/6/05'

Mon 6/6/0562,63FF

Wed 6/8/05 64 .
Mon 6/1 3/05

Fri 6/10/05 67 Able
Mon6/13/0568

Tue s/swos17?.‘;:;;j;;;;i';iéi;i,.;:_:;_f Y

Fri 5/6/05
Tue 4/26/05

Tue 5/3/05, 74[';” . ﬁ_
Wed 5/4/05 75

Thu 5/5/05.76

Frl 6/1 0[05
Mon 4125105
Thu 4/21/05 26

Fri 4/22/05 82FS-1 - | o Plumk

Mon 4/25/05 83FS-

Fri6/10/05:84  '/Able Conc

Thu 612105
Mon 4/1 8/05

Tue 5/31/05 90Fs-’
“Thu 8/2/05. 91

" Bri7igi0s,
Thu 6/23/05
Fri 4/22/05.

Thu 6/23/05:97
Wed 7/6/05

Wed 6/22/05! 96FS-3 :ngh|and
Thu 6/23/05'96FS-2 - nghland_ )

Fri 6/24/05'96FS-1 -Highland
Highland
Highland

Mon 6/27/05'96

Fri7/8/05
Mon 6/27/05.98

Thu 7/7/05:109
Thu'7/7/05:109

Frr 7/8/05 111FS 1Able Conc

Tue 7/19/05 112 71

Tue 7/26/05:

Tue 4/26/05
Thu 4/28/05:116
Wed 6/8/05 117

~ Fri 6/10/05 118FS-€ Schwobe | -

~ Fri 7/22/05 108

‘Rabalais E

Tx ;nduS_-,,
TX Indus.

~ Fri 5/6/05 77';"“:"_,_'j,grx Indus.

_ Thielsch _
Wed 5/18/05. 87FS+
Tue! 5/24/05584F F,88 Able Conc

Thu 5/26/05 89FS-1 . Ab!e Conc

) Hrghland_;.
Tue 6/21/05: 96FS 4 iHighland
Hrghland

. A.P.'? ,Q._O.f__'.ﬁc.
Fn 7/1/05 105FS i
Tue 7/5/05 105FS .

X Indus.

ble Conc

ble Conc
‘Able Conc
Able Conc

Ab!e Conc
Schwobe_“_i

Schwobe |-
‘Schwobe |

‘Schwobe |

Concrete

sl Highland

s Hightand

Project: Addison Airport Construction £
Date: Mon 4/18/05

Erect Canopy Steel

Task

Spilit

Progress

NSRRI [ilestone

P

Summary

_ :

Project Summary %% %% External Tasks ’ %{,‘E% External Milestone %o Deadline {17

Mon 4/18/05




